
Associate COVID-19 Products/Services Forum 

 

 

   
A-1 Orange Exterior Building Services 

Window and Pressure Cleaning – COVID on glass surfaces up to 4 days 

Lindsey Nutter 

407-222-8523 

lnutter@a1orange.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
Dryfast Systems 

Hydroxyl Generator Air Scrubbers, Commercial Air Duct Cleaning and HVAC Decontamination, 

Cooling Tower Cleaning, Dryer Vent Cleaning, Virucidal Sanitation, Airborne Mitigation and  

Containment, Mold Remediation 

Jackie Browne 

407-961-9659 

jbrowne@dryfastsystems.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
EMCOR 

UV Lights, Steam Cleaning of Evaporating Coils, Temporary 

Air Filtration Devices 

Camila Lopez, Ray Perez Presenter 

321-436-5191 

clopez@msifla.com 

Notes: 
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Fire & Life Safety America 

Thermal Imaging/Non-Invasive Fever Monitoring 

Joe Yanni 

407-223-9796 

jcyanni@flsamerica.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
Henry Company 

No Contact Inspection Services 

Adam Weinstein 

407-754-6407 

aweinstein@henry.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 

 
The Home Depot Pro- 

Can Provide Touch Free Restroom/Disinfectant UV Lights 

Ron Legare 

904-294-7446 

Ronald_f_legare@homedepot.com 

Notes: 
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GP Pro 

High Capacity, Automated Touchless Towel, Soap & Sanitizer Systems  

That Help Reduce The Spread of Germs 

Janis Healy 

407-491-5704 

Janis.healy@gapac.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
ISS Mechanical 

Merv 13 Filters To Help Capture Smaller Particulates, Unwanted Bacteria 

And Virus Carriers, Installing Lab Verified, Disinfecting and Cleaning 

Technology Brought To You BY GPS Through An Ionization Process,  

Treat Filters and Units with Antimicrobial Treatment With EPA Registered PreVasive 

Daulton Wright 

407-448-3250 

dwright@issmechanical.com 

Notes:                            

 

 

  Kimberly Clark Professional 

 Scott® Pro Electronic Hard Roll Towel System 

Science of Hygienic Hand Drying 

Susan Abbott 

407-335-8178 

Susan.abbott@kcc.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
Mid America Specialty Services 

Hillyard QT 3 EPA Registered Disinfectant 

Leonardo Almeida & Vincent Annaloro 

239-339-3468 

 Lalmeida@MassUs.com 

Notes: 

 

mailto:Janis.healy@gapac.com
mailto:dwright@issmechanical.com
mailto:Lalmeida@MassUs.com


 

Minuteman Press 

Social Distancing Signs and Floor Decals 

Ruthann Dilauri 

407-355-3302 

ruthann@sandlakeminutemanpress.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 

 

 
Phenix Construction and Design Inc. , CGC1528746. 

Provide and Install Building Upgrades For Hands Free Occupancy, Items Include Sensor Operated Toilet 
Flush Valves, Faucets, Soap, Paper Towel, Hand Dryers, Door Foot Pulls, Hands Free Door Handle 
Devices, Automatic Door Opener, Water Coolers, Light Occupancy Sensors 
Patricia Anibarro 
407-310-2222 
patricia@phenixcd.com 
Notes: 
 

 
Recromax 

CDC Recommended Disinfection Cleaning Services 

Heather Packard 

407-885-2919 

hpackard@recromax.com 

Notes: 

 

 

  Royal Plus 

Building or Unit/Facility Disinfection/Member Staff Disinfection Training/ 

Disinfection Products-Equipment 

Mike Allred for John Secor our member 

407-450-1954 

john@royalplus.com 

Notes: 
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Sherwin-Williams 

PaintShield MicroBicidal Paint 

Chris Gallegos 

407-247-2652 

chris.gallegos@sherwin.com 

Notes: 

 

  
System Tech Services, Inc. 

UV Light/Steam Clean Coils 

Colleen Hazen 

407-840-3234 

Colleen.hazen@stsi-fla.com 

Notes: 

 

 

 
Trane 

IAQ Solutions, Capital Project Financing Programs, Air Handling Refurbishing 

David Evans 

407-274-0358 

david.evans@trane.com 

Notes: 

 

 

Disclaimer Information regarding this COVID-19 conversation today. BOMA Orlando does not and 

cannot make any representations or warranties, express or implied about the truth or accuracy or 

completeness of the content and information provided during this conversation, nor does BOMA 

Orlando endorse any of the members or their organizations speaking or presenting today. We are 

merely giving our members a platform to speak on their product/service. Members are urged to do their 

own independent investigation, analysis and due diligence regarding any member, organization, 

product, service, and any information discussed today.  

Nothing discussed during this conversation is, or shall be relied upon as, a promise or representation by 

BOMA Orlando or any of its affiliates, agents, employees, members, or representatives as to the quality 

of the products or services discussed today.  The contents of this conversation has not been 

independently verified by BOMA Orlando, or any of its affiliates, agents, employees, members, or 

representatives.  BOMA Orlando and each of its affiliates, agents, employees, members or 

representatives expressly disclaims any and all liability relating to the use of the information discussed 
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today, or such other information as may be provided (whether communicated in oral or written form) to 

the recipient.   

 

 


